
2017-2018 MTSU Faculty Senate

Officers Representing Email Phone PO Box Department

Office 

Location

Term 

Ends

Joey Gray President joey.gray 904-8359 96 Health & Human Performance AMG 203 2018

Pippa Holloway President-Elect pippa.holloway 904-8149 23 History PH 239 2019

Vanessa Lefler Recording Sec. vanessa.lefler 494-7679 29 Political Science & International Relations PH 209 2018

Non-voting Members

Mary Martin Past President mary.martin 904-8236 220 Mathematical Sciences KOM 203F 2018

William Canak TBR Rep. william.canak 898-5361 10 Sociology & Anthropology TODD 326 2019

Faculty Senators
College of Basic and Applied Sciences

Preston MacDougall College preston.macdougall 898-5265 X101 College of Basic and Applied Sciences NSB 3051 2020

Tyler Babb Department tyler.babb 898-2788 67 Aerospace BAS S211 2019

Justin Gardner Department justin.gardner 898-2418 5 Agribusiness & Agriscience SAG 107 2018

Andrew Brower Department andrew.brower 898-2064 60 Biology SCI 1053 2018

Paul Kline Department paul.kline 898-5446 X102 Chemistry SCI 3079 2020

Joshua Phillips Department joshua.phillips 494-7965 48 Computer Science KOM 356 2019

Department 19 Concrete and Construction Management 2020

Vishwas Bedekar Department vishwas.bedekar 494-8741 19 Engineering Technoloogy VET 249 2020

Mark Abolins Department mark.abolins 594-4210 9 Geosciences DSB 217 2018

Terry Quinn Department terrance.quinn 898-2280 34 Mathematical Sciences KOM 201G 2018

Shallum Harris Department shallum.harris 898-2299 52 Military Science FH5 2018

Nat Smith Department nat.smith 494-8852 71 Physics & Astronomy WPS 207B 2019

College of Behavioral and Health Sciences

Rebecca Fischer College rebecca.fischer 904-8541 364 College of Behavioral and Health Sciences AMG 316B 2020

Joshua Harms Department joshua.harms 494-7829 238 Criminal Justice Administration JH 213 2018

Kathryn Blankenship Department kathyrn.blankenship 898-2272 96 Health & Human Performance AMG102 2019

Rick Cottle Department rick.cottle 494-8752 86 Human Sciences LRC 211 2020

Sherri Stevens Department sherri.stevens 494-8725 81 Nursing CKNB 201 2019

John Pennington Department john.pennington 904-8446 87 Psychology JH 355 2019

Ariana Postlethwait Department ariana.postlethwait 898-2868 139 Social Work PH 134 2019

Jennings A. Jones College of Business

Murat Arik College murat.arik 898-5424 102 Jones Collge of Business BAS N205 2018

Stephen Salter Department stephen.salter 898-2345 50 Accounting BAS N409 2020

Tim Greer Department tim.greer 904-8176 45 Computer Information Systems BAS N353 2019

Mamit Deme Department mamit.deme 898-5497 27 Economics & Finance BAS N325 2019

Deana Raffo Department deana.raffo 494-8713 75 Management BAS N106 2019

Martha Balachandran Department martha.balachandran 898-2036 40 Marketing BAS N438 2018

College of Education

Michelle Stevens College michelle.stevens 898-2557 91 College of Education COE 374 2018

Donald Snead Department donald.snead 898-5755 91 Educational Leadership COE 395 2019

Shannon Harmon Department shannon.harmon 898-2621 69 Elementary & Special Education COE 392 2020

College of Liberal Arts

Patrick Richey College patrick.richey 898-2273 200 College of Liberal Arts JH 230A 2020

Laura Cochrane Department laura.cochrane 898-2505 25 Art and Design TODD 215 2019

Alfred Lutz Department alfred.lutz 898-2655 70 English PH 346 2018

Michael Rice Department michael.rice 904-8591 79 Foreign Languages and Literatures BDA 301 2019

Hari Garbharran Department hari.garbharran 898-5977 133 Global Studies and Human Geography KOM 100C 2020

Susan Myers-Shirk Department susan.myers-shirk 898-2386 23 History PH 282 2020

Angela DeBoer Department angela.deboer 898-2497 47 Music SFA 107 2020

Yang Kim Department yang.kim 898-2275 200 Communication Studies/Organizational Comm JH255 2018

Jenna Gray-Hildenbrand Department jenna.gray-hildenbrand 898-2907 73 Philosophy and Religious Studies JUB 302 2020

Moses Tesi Department moses.tesi 898-5731 29 Political Science & International Relations PH 246 2019

William Canak Department william.canak 898-5361 10 Sociology & Anthropology TODD 326 2019

Kristi Shamburger Department kristi.shamburger 494-8826 43 Theatre & Dance JH 109A 2018

College of Media and Entertainment

Larry Burriss College larry.burriss 898-2983 64 College of Media and Entertainment BRAGG 258 2019

Tricia Farwell Department tricia.farwell 898-2987 64 Journalism BRAGG 214 2020

Robert Kalwinsky Department robert.kalwinsky 904-8366 58 Media Arts BRAGG 261 2019

Deborah Wagnon Department deborah.wagnon 898-2578 21 Recording Industry BRAGG 109A 2018

University College

David Otts College david.otts 898-2020 386 University Coillege KOM 100E 2018

Pamela Morris Department pamela.morris 898-5920 16 University Studies KOM 103D 2020

Walker Library

Alan Boehm Department alan.boehm 904-8501 13 Collection Development and Management LIB 266A 2019

Mary Ellen Sloane Department maryellen.sloane 898-2526 13 User Services LIB 144 2020
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